
PW121300-07PW121300-07

PROJECT NO: DR00-963

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $186,567.58
CHANGE ORDER NO.:  2,F DATE: 30-Nov-00

DESCRIPTION UNIT

10 Controlled Low Strength Material CY 24.00 $71.10 $1,706.40 0 $0.00 ($1,706.40)

12 Type 2 Foundation Material TON 50.00 $21.97 $1,098.50 89.05 $1,956.43 $857.93

20 Remove and Dispose Concrete Curb & Gutter LF 600.00 $4.03 $2,418.00 637 $2,567.11 $149.11

23 Remove Concrete Sidewalk SY 280.00 $3.65 $1,022.00 350.44 $1,279.11 $257.11

26 Aggregate Base Course TON 412.30 $15.16 $6,250.47 389.65 $5,907.09 ($343.37)

27 AC, Class G, Type 1 TON 140.60 $39.67 $5,577.60 157.99 $6,267.46 $689.86

28 AC, Class G, Type 2 TON 127.00 $55.09 $6,996.43 156.87 $8,641.97 $1,645.54

29 Concrete "P" Gutter LF 84.00 $12.12 $1,018.08 77 $933.24 ($84.84)

30 Concrete Approach Pavement, 6-inch SY 67.90 $41.87 $2,842.97 61.6 $2,579.19 ($263.78)

31 Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type B66 LF 546.00 $10.47 $5,716.62 560 $5,863.20 $146.58

32 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" SF 3,332.00 $2.31 $7,696.92 3154 $7,285.74 ($411.18)

33 Concrete Test Set EA 2.00 $137.73 $275.46 3 $413.19 $137.73

38 Filter Fabric, Nonwoven SY 708.00 $2.58 $1,826.64 475 $1,225.50 ($601.14)

40 Erosion Control Silt Fence LF 100.00 $5.97 $597.00 85 $507.45 ($89.55)

41 Seed, Fertilize, Mulching SY 1,950.00 $0.48 $936.00 2600 $1,248.00 $312.00

42 Furnish & Install 4-foot Chain Link Fence LF 318.00 $12.47 $3,965.46 308 $3,840.76 ($124.70)

50 Special stabilizing aggregate TON 442.15 $10.00 $4,421.50 572.79 $5,727.90 $1,306.40

 END BID ITEMS
TOTAL $203,593.41 $56,243.34 $1,877.29

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $203,593.41

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,877.29

                                    CCO #3  CCO #2  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $205,470.70
PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $18,903.12

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

$17,025.83

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: 

$17,025.83

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

          CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACTOR:  LIND-EXCO INC.

PROJECT NAME:  PAHASAPA ROAD DRAINAGE PROJECT

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE



PROJECT NO: DR00-963

CONTRACTOR:  LIND-EXCO INC. $186,567.58

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  2,F DATE: 30-Nov-00
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

10 Controlled Low Strength Material Not used on project.

12 Type 2 Foundation Material Needed additional foundation material due to soft conditions.

20 Remove and Dispose Concrete Curb & Gutter Minor adjustment in quantities.

23 Remove Concrete Sidewalk Minor adjustment in quantities.

26 Aggregate Base Course Minor adjustment in quantities.

27 AC, Class G, Type 1 Amount used on project.

28 AC, Class G, Type 2 Amount used on project.

29 Concrete "P" Gutter Minor adjustment in quantities.

30 Concrete Approach Pavement, 6-inch Minor adjustment in quantities.

31 Concrete Curb & Gutter, Type B66 Minor adjustment in quantities.

32 Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Minor adjustment in quantities.

33 Concrete Test Set Number of tests taken on project.

38 Filter Fabric, Nonwoven Amount used on project.

40 Erosion Control Silt Fence Amount used on project.

41 Seed, Fertilize, Mulching Amount used on project.

42 Furnish & Install 4-foot Chain Link Fence Minor adjustment in quantities.

50 Special stabilizing aggregate Needed additional foundation material due to soft conditions.

PREPARED BY:             Mely Rahn DATE:     11/30/00

PROJECT NAME:  PAHASAPA ROAD DRAINAGE PROJECT

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER


